Part number Frequency band Output Pulse width/
power duty factor
S Band Radar Products
IGN2325CW110       2.3-2.5GHz                    110W          CW
IGN2729M250A         2.7-2.9GHz                     250W         300μs, 10%
IGN2729M400           2.7-2.9GHz                     400W         300μs, 10%
IGN2731L200           2.7-3.1GHz                     200W        3ms, 30%
IGN3135M120          3.1-3.5GHz                     120W        300μs, 10%
IGN2735M5              2.7-3.5GHz                     5W            300μs, 10%
MPAG2735M30        2.7-3.5GHz                     30W          300μs, 10%
IGN2735M250          2.7-3.5GHz                     250W        300μs, 10%
C Band Radar Products
IGN4450M50             4.4-5.0GHz                     50W            300μs, 10%
IGN4450M90             4.4-5.0GHz                     90W            300μs, 10%
IGN5259M10             5.2-5.9GHz                     10W            300μs, 10%
IGN5259M15             5.2-5.9GHz                     15W            300μs, 10%
IGN5259M20             5.2-5.9GHz                      20W           300μs, 10%
MPAG5259M25         5.2-5.9GHz                     25W            300μs, 10%
IGN5259M40             5.2-5.9GHz                     40W            300μs, 10%
IGN5259M80             5.2-5.9GHz                     80W            300μs, 10%
IGN5259M120           5.2-5.9GHz                     120W          300μs, 10%
IGNP5259M150         5.2-5.9GHz                     150W         300μs, 10%
L Band Radar Products / BiPolar
IGN0912L500 960-1215MHz 500W 5.8ms burst, 22.7%
IGN1011L350   1030MHz                        350W         2.4ms burst, 6.4%
IGN1011L500   1030MHz                        500W         2.4ms burst,6.4%
IGN1214M250   1.2-1.4GHz                     250W         1ms 10%
IGN1214M500   1.2-1.4GHz                     500W         1ms 10%
Part number Frequency band Output Pulse width/
power duty factor
Broadband Communication Products
IGN25UM72A1 Unmatched 25W CW
IGN50UM72A1 Unmatched 50W CW
IGN100UM72A1 Unmatched 100W CW
IGN180UM72A1 Unmatched 180W CW
IGN12UM21A1 Unmatched 12W CW
IGN25UM21A1 Unmatched 25W CW
IGN50UM21A1 Unmatched 50W CW
IGN24UM22D1 Unmatched 24W CW
IGN50UM22D1 Unmatched 50W CW
IGN100UM22D1 Unmatched 100W CW
IGN180UM22D1 Unmatched 180W CW
Technologies
Integra
High technology
radio frequency power

on gold metalized GaN/SiC
technology.
Integra Technologies, Inc.
321 Coral Circle
El Segundo CA 90245-4620
Ph: (310) 606-0855
Sales: Extension 139
Customer service: Extension 131
www.integratech.com Quality control: Extension 140
Fax: (310) 606-0865
Email: sales@integratech.comJUNE12
INT_BRO.6_11_12.FNL_AW_2nd_brochure  6/11/12  6:56 PM  Page 1
Integra Introduces
Part Number Frequency band Output power PW/DC Gain Efficiency Voltage
Broadband Communications Products
IGN0110CW100 100-1000MHz 100W CW 12dB 50% 28V
L Band Avionics Products
IGN1030M800 1030MHz 800W 100 us, 2% 17db 50% 50V
IGN1030L800 1030MHz 800W 2.4 ms, 6.4% 17db 65% 50V
IGN1090M800 1090MHz 800W 100 us, 2% 16db 50% 50V
L Band Radar Products
IGN1214M60	 1.2-1.4GHz		 60W	 300μs,	10%	 19dB	 60%	 50V
IGN1214M250		 1.2-1.4GHz		 250W		 300μs,	10%	 14dB	 65%	 50V
IGN1214M500		 1.2-1.4GHz		 500W		 300μs,	10%	 14dB	 65%	 50V
S Band Radar Products
IGN2123L180 2.1-2.3GHz 180W 1ms, 30% 15dB 55% 42V
IGN2325CW140 2.3-2.5GHz 140W CW 15dB 52% 32V
IGN2729M250	 2.7-2.9GHz	 250W	 300μs,	10%	 11dB	 59%	 36V
IGN2729M400	 2.7-2.9GHz	 400W	 300μs,	10%	 11.2dB	 68%	 50V
IGN2729M500	 2.7-2.9GHz	 500W	 300μs,	10%	 12dB	 60%	 50V
IGN2729MA800	 2.7-2.9GHz	 800W	 300μs,	5%	 10.5dB	 60%	 50V
IGN2730M65	 2.7-3.0GHz	 65W	 300μs,	10%	 12dB	 60%	 32V
IGN2731M10 2.7-3.1GHz 10W 300us, 10% 15.5dB 48% 40V
IGN2731M80	 2.7-3.1GHZ	 80W	 100μs,	10%	 13.5dB	 50%	 40V
IGN2731M200	 2.7-3.1GHz	 200W	 300μs,	10%	 13dB	 54%	 44V
IGN2731M200A	 2.7-3.1GHz	 200W	 100μs,	10%	 13.5dB	 55%	 44V
IGN2731L200 2.7-3.1GHz 200W 3ms, 30% 13dB 54% 42V
IGT2735M30	 2.7-3.5GHz	 30W	 300μs,	10%	 11dB	 50%	 32V
IGT2735M80 2.7-3.5GHz 80W 300us, 10% 11dB 50% 32V
IGN2735M250	 2.7-3.5GHz	 250W	 300μs,	10%	 11dB	 50%	 32V
IGN2932M10	 2.9-3.2GHz	 10W	 100μs,	10%	 14dB	 50%	 40V
IGN2932M75	 2.9-3.2GHz	 75W	 100μs,	10%	 14dB	 50%	 45V
IGN3135L115 3.1-3.5 GHz 115W 3ms, 30% 13dB 55% 46V
IGN3135M135	 3.1-3.5GHz	 135W	 300μs,	10%	 13dB	 50%	 50V
IGN3135M230	 3.1-3.5GHz	 230W	 300μs,	10%	 13dB	 50%	 50V
IGN2998S500	 2.998GHz		 500W	 8μs,	1%	 13dB	 55%	 50V
C Band Radar Products
IGN3842M125	 3.8-4.2GHz	 125W	 100μs,	2%	 14dB	 55%	 50V
IGN4450CW50 4.4-5.0GHz 50W CW 12dB 58% 24V
IGN4450M50  4.4-5.0GHz  50W  300µs, 10% 14dB 50% 36V
IGN4450M90  4.4-5.0GHz  90W  300µs, 10% 12.5dB 50% 36V
IGN5259CW50 5.2-5.9 GHz 50W CW 13.0dB 54% 24V
IGN5259M10  5.2-5.9GHz  10W  300µs, 10% 13dB 60% 36V
IGN5259M15  5.2-5.9GHz  15W  300µs, 10% 14.8dB 50% 36V
IGN5259M20 5.2-5.9GHz 20W  300µs, 10% 15dB 65% 36V
IGT5259M25 5.2-5.9GHz 25W 300us, 10%, 10dB 50% 36V
IGN5259M40  5.2-5.9GHz  40W  300µs, 10% 12dB 45% 36V
IGN5259M80  5.2-5.9GHz  80W  300µs, 10% 11.5dB 42% 36V
Module Solutions with 50 ohm Matched Pallets
IGNP0110UM100 0.1-1GHz 100W CW 12dB 55% 28V
IGNP2729M800 2.7-2.9GHz 800W 300us, 10% 11dB 58% 50V
IGNP2731M400-GPS 2.3-3.1GHz 425W 300us, 10% 14.3dB 56% 44V
IGNP2729M1KW-GPS 2.7-2.9GHz 1000W 300us, 10% 11dB 50% 50V
IGNP4450M180 4.4-5.0GHz 180W 300us, 10% 12.5dB 55% 36V
IGNP5259M150 5.2-5.9GHz 150W 300us, 10% 12.9dB 45% 36V
NOTE: IGN parts are pre-matched transistors and IGT parts are 50 ohm matched transistors. * denotes products in development.
June 2014
High technology